
Studying AAT with                          
First Intuition Reading 
     Small class sizes 

     Support from local friendly team 

     Experienced and enthusiastic tutors  



AAT Professional Diploma in Accounting- Level 4 

Reading course dates and prices 

To complete this qualification at least two of the above optional papers will need to be taken as well as the three core papers.  

Courses which have a line through them are fully booked.  

** Booster day to cover core principles of INAC that is assumed knowledge within the Audit and Assurance and Professional Synoptic exam. 

Exam Name Study Method Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7 Prices Incl VAT Day 8 

Internal Accounting Systems 
and Controls (INAC) 

FI classroom     
FI classroom         

6 Feb        
**28 Jul          

7 Feb            21 Feb                            £475                       
£160               

 

Drafting and Interpreting          
Financial Statements 

FI classroom    
FI classroom 

11 Sep         
3 Dec 

12 Sep         
4 Dec 

18 Sep        
5 Dec 

19 Sep     
16 Dec 

25 Sep    
17 Dec 

26 Sep     
18 Dec 

 £830                 
£830 

 

Applied Management              
Accounting 

FI classroom     
FI classroom    

3 Mar       
6 May 

4 Mar        
7 May 

5 Mar        
15 May 

10 Mar      
16 May 

11 Mar     
21 May 

12 Mar    
22 May 

17 Mar   
28 May 

£1185        
£1185 

18 Mar            
29 May 

Professional Synoptic 
(apprentices only) 

FI classroom     
FI classroom  

10 Jun      
11 Aug 

11 Jun      
12 Aug 

23 Jun       
26 Aug 

24 Jun        
27 Aug 

   NA                    
NA                       

 

 Optional Exams           

Audit and Assurance (optional 
exam) 

FI classroom    10 Apr       11 Apr       28 Apr         29 Apr                             £495                    

Business Tax (optional exam) FI classroom   16 Jun        17 Jun      18 Jun     23 Jun     24 Jun        £620                     

Personal Tax (optional exam) FI classroom    
FI classroom      

15 Oct       
12 Nov 

16 Oct      
13 Nov 

17 Oct        
14 Nov 

23 Oct        
24 Nov 

24 Oct        
25 Nov 

  £620                  
£620 

 

10% discount for booking full course (including 2            
optional papers). Please contact us for this discount 

to be applied.  

*all prices include VAT 

         

 Book now      0118 950 4173     @ reading@fi.co.uk      

January 2025 – December 2025 

https://www.instagram.com/first_intuition_south/
https://www.facebook.com/firstintuitionsouth
https://www.linkedin.com/company/fisouth
https://www.firstintuition.co.uk/book-now/?fwp_provider=aat-q2022&fwp_study_centre=reading

