



January 2025 – December 2025



AAT Professional Diploma in Accounting- Level 4

10% discount for booking full course (including 2 optional papers). Please contact us for this discount to be applied.

Reading course dates and prices

Exam Name	Study Method	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	Day 7	Day 8	Prices Incl VAT
Internal Accounting Systems and Controls (INAC)	FI classroom FI classroom	6 Feb **28 Jul	7 Feb	21 Feb						£475 £160
Drafting and Interpreting Financial Statements	FI classroom FI classroom	11 Sep 3 Dec	12 Sep 4 Dec	18 Sep 5 Dec	19 Sep 16 Dec	25 Sep 17 Dec	26 Sep 18 Dec			£830 £830
Applied Management Accounting	FI classroom FI classroom	3 Mar 6 May	4 Mar 7 May	5 Mar 15 May	10 Mar 16 May	11 Mar 21 May	12 Mar 22 May	17 Mar 28 May	18 Mar 29 May	£1185 £1185
Professional Synoptic (apprentices only)	FI classroom FI classroom	10 Jun 11 Aug	11 Jun 12 Aug	23 Jun 26 Aug	24 Jun 27 Aug					NA NA
Optional Exams										
Audit and Assurance (optional exam)	FI classroom	10 Apr	11 Apr	28 Apr	29 Apr					£495
Business Tax (optional exam)	FI classroom	16 Jun	17 Jun	18 Jun	23 Jun	24 Jun				£620
Personal Tax (optional exam)	FI classroom FI classroom	15 Oct 12 Nov	16 Oct 13 Nov	17 Oct 14 Nov	23 Oct 24 Nov	24 Oct 25 Nov				£620 £620

To complete this qualification at least two of the above optional papers will need to be taken as well as the three core papers.

Courses which have a line through them are fully booked.

^{**} Booster day to cover core principles of INAC that is assumed knowledge within the Audit and Assurance and Professional Synoptic exam.



